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2015 TSRC: Frontiers and Challenges in Laser-Based Biological Microscopy 
Adela Ben-Yakar and Jeff Squier, Program Chairs, Telluride Intermediate School, 725 W. Colorado TSRC 
Hosts: Mark Kozak (Executive Director at 970-708-4426) and Kristen Redd (for Registration and Lodging Inquiries at 970-708-0827)
	
	Monday, 8/3
	Tuesday, 8/4
	Wednesday, 8/5
	Thursday, 8/6
	Friday, 8/7

	8:00 – 8:30 
	Breakfast@TSRC
	Breakfast@TSRC
	
	
	Breakfast@TSRC

	8:30 – 8:40
	Assembly
	10
	
	
	Conference wrap up session

	8:45 – 9:00
	Welcome 
Adela Ben-Yakar and Jeff Squier
	
	
	
	

	9:05 – 9:35
	1 (A to Z speakers)
	11
	
	
	

	9:40 – 10:10
	2
	12
	
	
	

	10:15 – 10:45
	Break (coffee/cakes)
	Break (coffee/cakes)
	
	
	

	10:45 – 11:15
	3
	13
	
	
	

	11:20 – 11:50
	4
	14
	
	
	

	12:00 – 1:00
	Catered lunch @TSRC
	Catered lunch @TSRC
	Catered lunch @TSRC
	Catered lunch @TSRC
	

	1:00 – 1:30
	5
	15
	20
	25
	

	1:35 – 2:05
	6
	16
	21
	26
	

	2:10 – 2:40
	7
	17
	22
	27
	

	2:45 – 3:15 
	Break (coffee/cakes)
	Break (coffee/cakes)
	Break (coffee/cakes)
	Break (coffee/cakes)
	

	3:15 – 3:45
	8
	18
	23
	28
	

	3:50 – 4:20
	9
	19
	24
	29
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dinner/evening activities
	
	6:00pm – 7:15pm TSRC Town Talk to be held at the Sheridan Opera House at 110 N. Oak Street
	6:00pm - 9:00pm 
TSRC Picnic @ Telluride Elementary School, under the tent
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



